SAC15/B Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SAC15/B-DG
Manufacturer YAGEO
Manufacturer Product Number SAC15/B
Description SAC, DO-204AC, 15V, 23.6V, BOX
Detailed Description 23.6V Clamp 20A Ipp Tvs Diode Through Hole DO-2
04AC (DO-15)

SAC5.0
Cathode Band
Part Number Code
SAC   XXX
Series Code
VRWM Voltage
XXXX
Package Code
B: Box package
TR13: Reel package
/
SAC15/B YAGEO SAC, DO-204AC, 15V, 23.6V, BOX
   6
6
Product Specification
SAC
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Circuit Protection
Nov. 20, 2022 V.3
Ordering Code for Different Package
Box package: Add suffix “/B” at the end of the part number, such as SACXXX/B
Reel package: Add suffix “/TR13” at the end of the part number, such as SACXXX/TR13
Packaging
Tape
L1
A
Z ±5°
L2
E
E
T
B
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 5.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.
L1-L2 1.0Max.
Box
L
W
H
L 250.0±5.0
W 75.0±5.0
H 114.0±5.0
Quantity: 2000PCS
Reel
D
D1
D0
W1
D 330.0±3.0
D0 16.4±2.0
D1 86.0±2.0
W1 76.0±3.0
Quantity: 4000PCS
SAC15/B YAGEO SAC, DO-204AC, 15V, 23.6V, BOX
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935